
 

 

Internship Placement – 

Table 1 
 
 

Outcome 

Year Applied for Internship 

  2012-

2013 

  2013-

2014 

 2014-

2015 

  2015-

2016 

  2016-

2017 

 2017-

2018 

 2018-

2019 

  2019-

2020 

2020-

2021 

 2021-

2022 

  N   %   N   %   N   %   N   %   N   %   N   %   N   %   N   %   N   %   N   %   

Students who obtained 

APA/CPA-accredited 

internships 

7 88 5 63 8 89 3 100 8 89 11 92 8 100 8 100 10 100 9 100 

Students who obtained APPIC 

member internships that were 

not APA/CPA-accredited (if 

applicable) 

0 0 1 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Students who obtained other 

membership organization 

internships (e.g. CAPIC) that 
were not APA/CPA-accredited 

(if applicable) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Students who obtained 

internships conforming to 

CDSPP guidelines that were 

not APA/CPA-accredited (if 

applicable) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Students who obtained other 

internships that were not 
APA/CPA-accredited (if 

applicable) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Students who obtained any 

internship 
7 88 6 75 8 89 3 100 8 89 12 100 8 100 8 100 10 100 9 100 

Students who sought or 

applied for internships 
including those who withdrew 

from the application process 

8 
- 

8 
- 

9 
- 

3 
- 

9 
- 

12 
- 

8 
- 

8 
- 

10 
- 

9 
- 




