Internship Placement – Table 1

								Ye	ear A	pplied	for I	Internsl	nip							
Outcome	2012-		2013-		2014-		2015-		2016-		2017-		2018-		2019-		2020-		2021-	
	2013		2014		2015		2016		2017		2018		2019		2020		2021		2022	
	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%
Students who obtained	7	88	5	63	8	89	3	100	8	89	11	92	8	100	8	100	10	100	9	100
APA/CPA-accredited	′	00	,	05		05		100	ľ	05		32		100	ľ	100	10	100		100
internships																				
Students who obtained APPIC																				
member internships that were	0	0	1	13	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
not APA/CPA-accredited (if																				
applicable)																				
Students who obtained other																				
membership organization	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
internships (e.g. CAPIC) that																				
were not APA/CPA-accredited																				
(if applicable) Students who obtained																				
internships conforming to																				
CDSPP guidelines that were	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
not APA/CPA-accredited (if																				
applicable)																				
Students who obtained other																				
internships that were not	0	0	0	0	0	0	o	0	o	0	1	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
APA/CPA-accredited (if		O		O				U	ľ	O	_	U	ľ	U	ľ		"	O	ľ	
applicable)																				
Students who obtained any	7	88	6	75	8	89	3	100	8	89	12	100	8	100	8	100	10	100	9	100
internship	'	00		, 3				100	ľ	03		100		100	ľ	100	-0	100		100
Students who sought or																				
applied for internships	8		8		9		3		9		12		8		8		10		9	
including those who withdrew		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-		-
from the application process																				